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CAMERA DI

MitAND

"TROFEI DI MILANO 2013 - 5 CERCHI PER EXSPORT"

SCUOLE SECONDARIE FEMMINILI SUPERFINALE - CLASSE PRIMA (2001)

Scuola

1.C. FALCONE

VALTORTA E COLOMBO
SETTI CARRARO
MARCELLINE TOMMASEO
I.C. TRILUSSA
CARDARELLI

1.C. FALCONE

IQBAL MASIH

Componenti
LURASCHI-PETRALI-CERVADORO-PICCABLOTTO
COLOMBO-VIGANO-PORTA-LONGONI
GIUNCHI-SOSIO-CRAVENNA-DE FEO
RIPAMONTI-TALCETTI-CECI-GUERINI
CEPPARULO-GIACCARI-GORNO-RUMEDO
TIRABOSCHI-DIALLO-PROTTI-VAROTTO
MELLACE-DAMORE-PIGNARCA-MARCU

SCOTTI-BONALI-FRANCO-CELANT

2.56.79

2.58.20

3.07.27

3.08.72

3.09.14

3.09.47

3.10.62

3.14.46

800

750

720

690

660

630

600

575



